
男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

10月16日 (水) 113 132 245 113 132 245 245 53 82 110 192 192

10月17日 (木) 161 201 362 161 201 362 607 -6 183 238 421 613

10月18日 (金) 175 197 372 175 197 372 979 -332 296 402 698 1,311

10月19日 (土) 134 151 285 134 151 285 1,264 -1,029 457 525 982 2,293

10月20日 (日) 212 210 422 104 135 239 316 345 661 1,925 -1,358 491 499 990 3,283

10月21日 (月) 182 246 428 90 112 202 56 64 120 25 49 74 353 471 824 2,749 -1,253 301 418 719 4,002

10月22日 (火) 214 235 449 89 98 187 35 45 80 27 32 59 365 410 775 3,524 -1,250 338 434 772 4,774

10月23日 (水) 260 372 632 118 131 249 51 63 114 30 54 84 459 620 1,079 4,603 -951 316 464 780 5,554

10月24日 (木) 269 390 659 105 151 256 41 62 103 25 52 77 440 655 1,095 5,698 -591 289 446 735 6,289

10月25日 (金) 290 382 672 120 166 286 36 54 90 30 43 73 112 217 329 588 862 1,450 7,148 9 359 491 850 7,139

10月26日 (土) 453 480 933 200 264 464 154 269 423 807 1,013 1,820 8,968 781 482 566 1,048 8,187

2,463 2,996 5,459 826 1,057 1,883 219 288 507 137 230 367 266 486 752 3,911 5,057 8,968 3,594 4,593 8,187

10月16日 (水) 113 132 245 113 132 245 245 53 82 110 192 192

10月17日 (木) 161 201 362 161 201 362 607 -6 183 238 421 613

10月18日 (金) 175 197 372 175 197 372 979 -331 295 402 697 1,310

10月19日 (土) 134 151 285 134 151 285 1,264 -1,028 457 525 982 2,292

10月20日 (日) 212 210 422 104 135 239 316 345 661 1,925 -1,357 491 499 990 3,282

10月21日 (月) 183 246 429 90 112 202 56 64 120 25 49 74 354 471 825 2,750 -1,251 301 418 719 4,001

10月22日 (火) 214 235 449 89 98 187 35 45 80 27 32 59 365 410 775 3,525 -1,248 338 434 772 4,773

10月23日 (水) 260 372 632 118 131 249 51 63 114 30 54 84 459 620 1,079 4,604 -949 316 464 780 5,553

10月24日 (木) 269 390 659 105 151 256 41 62 103 25 52 77 440 655 1,095 5,699 -589 289 446 735 6,288

10月25日 (金) 290 382 672 120 166 286 36 54 90 30 43 73 112 217 329 588 862 1,450 7,149 11 359 491 850 7,138

10月26日 (土) 453 480 933 200 264 464 154 269 423 807 1,013 1,820 8,969 783 482 566 1,048 8,186

2,464 2,996 5,460 826 1,057 1,883 219 288 507 137 230 367 266 486 752 3,912 5,057 8,969 3,593 4,593 8,186

10月16日 (水) 112 131 243 112 131 243 243 52 81 110 191 191

10月17日 (木) 161 201 362 161 201 362 605 -7 183 238 421 612

10月18日 (金) 175 197 372 175 197 372 977 -332 295 402 697 1,309

10月19日 (土) 134 151 285 134 151 285 1,262 -1,029 457 525 982 2,291

10月20日 (日) 212 210 422 104 135 239 316 345 661 1,923 -1,357 490 499 989 3,280

10月21日 (月) 182 245 427 90 112 202 56 64 120 25 49 74 353 470 823 2,746 -1,251 301 416 717 3,997

10月22日 (火) 214 235 449 88 98 186 33 45 78 27 32 59 362 410 772 3,518 -1,245 333 433 766 4,763

10月23日 (水) 260 372 632 118 131 249 51 63 114 30 54 84 459 620 1,079 4,597 -947 317 464 781 5,544

10月24日 (木) 266 388 654 105 151 256 41 62 103 24 52 76 436 653 1,089 5,686 -589 287 444 731 6,275

10月25日 (金) 288 382 670 119 166 285 36 54 90 30 43 73 112 217 329 585 862 1,447 7,133 12 357 489 846 7,121

10月26日 (土) 451 475 926 199 264 463 154 268 422 804 1,007 1,811 8,944 779 480 564 1,044 8,165

2,455 2,987 5,442 823 1,057 1,880 217 288 505 136 230 366 266 485 751 3,897 5,047 8,944 3,581 4,584 8,165

令和６年１０月２７日執行　第50回衆議院議員総選挙及び第26回最高裁判所裁判官国民審査における期日前投票者数

今　回
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